
 

Minimo Maximo

M3 0.50 1.50 5.00 6.00 4.90 7.50 0.80 9.00

0.50 2.00 11.00

2.00 3.50 12.50

0.50 2.50 7.50 13.00

2.50 5.00 8.50 15.50

0.50 3.00 9.20 15.00

3.00 5.50 10.50 19.00

1.00 3.50 18.00

3.50 6.00 20.50

1.00 4.00 21.00

4.00 6.50 23.50

1.00 3.50 12.00 11.00 11.90 16.00 1.60 19.00

1.00 4.00 13.50 22.00

4.00 6.50 14.00 25.00

1.00 3.50 15.00 25.00

1.00 3.50 16.00 28.00

Minimo Maximo

10-24 UNC 0.50 2.50 7.00 7.50 6.90 10.00 1.00 13.00

10-24 UNC 2.50 5.00 7.00 8.50 6.90 10.00 1.00 16.50

10-32 UNF 0.50 2.50 7.00 7.50 6.90 10.00 1.00 13.00

10-24 UNF 2.50 5.00 7.00 8.50 6.90 10.00 1.00 16.50

1/4-20 UNC 0.50 3.00 9.00 9.20 8.90 12.30 1.30 15.00

1/4-20 UNC 3.00 6.00 9.00 10.50 8.90 12.30 1.30 19.00

5/16-18 UNC 1.00 3.50 11.00 11.50 10.90 14.50 1.50 18.00

5/16-18 UNC 3.50 6.00 11.00 11.50 10.90 14.50 1.50 21.00

3/8-16 UNC 1.00 4.00 13.00 13.50 12.90 17.00 1.70 21.00

3/8-16 UNC 4.00 6.50 13.00 13.50 12.90 17.00 1.70 23.50

A      

(Ref)

D                         

(-0.1 - +0.07)
DK K L

1.50

M10
13.00 13.50 12.90 17.0(19.0) 1.70

M8 11.00 11.50 10.90 14.5(16.0)

M6 9.00 8.90 12.3(13.0) 1.30

M5 7.00 6.90 10.00 1.00

Capacidad de Agarre
K L

M4 6.00 6.00 5.90 9.00 0.80

D                         

(-0.1 - +0.07)
DK

TUERCA - INSERTO REMACHABLE

Tamaño
Capacidad de Agarre

Perforacion

Perforacion
A      

(Ref)

18.00

22.00

1.70

2.00

M12

15.00

16.00

14.90

15.90

Tamaño


